
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Sulphur Springs, TX 7/16/2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 12 2nd 12 3rd 15 1st 15

64 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 3.0 10.0 3.0 10.0 3.0 13.0 1.0 15.0 48.0 1

115 Kathy Morrison - PG Pancho - 4520334 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 2.0 14.0 38.0 2

53 Beverley Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 4.0 9.0 1.0 12.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 11.0 38.0 3

57 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 1.0 12.0 4.0 9.0 5.0 11.0 13.0 3.0 35.0 4

110 Shelly Logan - Show Biz Flash - 3628539 9.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 11.0 5.0 3.0 13.0 27.0 5

114 Kathy Morrison - The True Source - 3524748 6.0 7.0 10.0 3.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 27.0 6

56 Amy Jacobs - Traildust Lil Uno - 3774841 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 14.0 2.0 7.0 9.0 24.0 7

127 Christy Schraeder - Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 2.0 11.0 5.0 8.0 12.0 4.0 15.0 1.0 24.0 8

128 Harvey Schraeder - Jess Randolena - 4279829 12.0 1.0 2.0 11.0 13.0 3.0 9.0 7.0 22.0 9

92 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 11.0 2.0 11.0 2.0 1.0 15.0 14.0 2.0 21.0 10

124 Nancy Pruitt - Dolliwood - 4805089 10.0 3.0 9.0 4.0 15.0 1.0 4.0 12.0 20.0 11

164 Courtney Fredriksen - Gold Label Corona - 5129964 8.0 5.0 12.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 6.0 20.0 12

73 Debbie Crawford - Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 #N/A #N/A 7.0 9.0 #N/A 0.0

163 Jessica Buckley - Reminition - 4428316 #N/A #N/A 2.0 14.0 11.0 5.0 0.0

165 Courtney Fredriksen - Texas Remedy - 4529964 #N/A #N/A 4.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 0.0

169 Joe   Hubbard - Smokes Fancy Face - 559659 #N/A #N/A SCR 8.0 8.0 0.0
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7/16/2011 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class
Entered In 

Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 4 3 5 2 6 1 7 9 8 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 12 57 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 77.0

2 11 127 Christy Schraeder - Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 77.0

3 10 64 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

4 9 53 Beverley Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.0

5 8 115 Kathy Morrison - PG Pancho - 4520334 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 74.0

6 7 114 Kathy Morrison - The True Source - 3524748 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 74.0

7 6 56 Amy Jacobs - Traildust Lil Uno - 3774841 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 70.0

8 5 164 Courtney Fredriksen - Gold Label Corona - 5129964 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 67.0

9 4 110 Shelly Logan - Show Biz Flash - 3628539 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 67.0

10 3 124 Nancy Pruitt - Dolliwood - 4805089 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 64.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:0
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7/16/2011 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class
Entered In 

Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 4 3 5 2 6 1 7 9 8 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:0

11 2 92 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 63.0

12 1 128 Harvey Schraeder - Jess Randolena - 4279829 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 60.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show
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7/16/2011 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 3 6 7 8 2 1 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
Drag Fig 

8 Trees / 

Cones

Walk 

thru 

Tent

Work 

Right 

Push 

Gate

Right 

Side 

Pass 

Log

Pick Up 

Saddle 

Bags

Trot 

Right 

Circle 

poles 

return 

Left 

Lead 

Lope 

Poles

Back up 

the hill

Walk 

across 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 12 53 Beverley Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 49.0

2 11 128 Harvey Schraeder - Jess Randolena - 4279829 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 48.0

3 10 64 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 47.0

4 9 57 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 46.5

5 8 127 Christy Schraeder - Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 45.0

6 7 56 Amy Jacobs - Traildust Lil Uno - 3774841 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 44.0

7 6 115 Kathy Morrison - PG Pancho - 4520334 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 40.0

8 5 110 Shelly Logan - Show Biz Flash - 3628539 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 39.0

9 4 124 Nancy Pruitt - Dolliwood - 4805089 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 38.0

10 3 114 Kathy Morrison - The True Source - 3524748 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 32.0

Limited Non-Pro                  

Trail
Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Carrie Sharp
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7/16/2011 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 3 6 7 8 2 1 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
Drag Fig 

8 Trees / 

Cones

Walk 

thru 

Tent

Work 

Right 

Push 

Gate

Right 

Side 

Pass 

Log

Pick Up 

Saddle 

Bags

Trot 

Right 

Circle 

poles 

return 

Left 

Lead 

Lope 

Poles

Back up 

the hill

Walk 

across 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro                  

Trail
Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Carrie Sharp

11 2 92 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 32.0

12 1 164 Courtney Fredriksen - Gold Label Corona - 5129964 0.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 25.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Sulphur%20Springs%20Show%202011_THIS%20ONE(1)

Limit_NP_Reining
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7/16/2011 Judge:

15
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 16 TIE BREAKERS 5 2 6 3 4 7 8 1

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 

Spins

Left 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 

Spins

Figure 8, 

two Lead 

Chngs

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

1 15.0 92 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 67.0

2 14.0 163 Jessica Buckley - Reminition - 4428316 8.5 7.0 8.5 4.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 59.5

3 13.0 64 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 59.5

4 12.0 165 Courtney Fredriksen - Texas Remedy - 4529964 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 59.0

5 11.0 57 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 8.5 7.0 8.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 58.0

6 10.0 115 Kathy Morrison - PG Pancho - 4520334 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 56.5

7 9.0 73 Debbie Crawford - Fridays Gold Eclipse - 3699749 3.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 56.5

8 8.0 164 Courtney Fredriksen - Gold Label Corona - 5129964 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 52.0

9 7.0 114 Kathy Morrison - The True Source - 3524748 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 4.0 7.0 6.5 50.5

10 6.0 53 Beverley Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 44.5

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Jimmy Pool
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7/16/2011 Judge:

15
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 16 TIE BREAKERS 5 2 6 3 4 7 8 1

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 

Spins

Left 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 

Spins

Figure 8, 

two Lead 

Chngs

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Jimmy Pool

11 5.0 110 Shelly Logan - Show Biz Flash - 3628539 7.5 5.0 7.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 44.5

12 4.0 127 Christy Schraeder - Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 44.5

13 3.0 128 Harvey Schraeder - Jess Randolena - 4279829 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 41.5

14 2.0 56 Amy Jacobs - Traildust Lil Uno - 3774841 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 41.5

15 1.0 124 Nancy Pruitt - Dolliwood - 4805089 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 27.0

SCR #N/A 169 Joe   Hubbard - Smokes Fancy Face - 559659



Stock Horse of Texas Show
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7/16/2011 Judge: b Moorhouse Loc.

15
Shown In 

Class
Entered In 

Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 5 6 2 3

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

1 15.0 64 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 8 8.5 4 4 8 9 41.5

2 14.0 115 Kathy Morrison - PG Pancho - 4520334 7 7.5 3 2.5 8 8 36

3 13.0 110 Shelly Logan - Show Biz Flash - 3628539 8 7 3 2 7 7.5 34.5

4 12.0 124 Nancy Pruitt - Dolliwood - 4805089 7 7.5 2 2 6 7 31.5

5 11.0 53 Beverley Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 5 7 2 3 7 7.5 31.5

6 10.0 114 Kathy Morrison - The True Source - 3524748 7 8 3 2 5 6 31

7 9.0 56 Amy Jacobs - Traildust Lil Uno - 3774841 6 7.5 2 2.5 5 6 29

8 8.0 169 Joe   Hubbard - Smokes Fancy Face - 559659 6 7 3 2 4 4.5 26.5

9 7.0 128 Harvey Schraeder - Jess Randolena - 4279829 4 7 2 2 5 6 26

10 6.0 164 Courtney Fredriksen - Gold Label Corona - 5129964 5 5 2 2.5 5 5.5 25

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)
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7/16/2011 Judge: b Moorhouse Loc.

15
Shown In 

Class
Entered In 

Class 15 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 5 6 2 3

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

11 5.0 163 Jessica Buckley - Reminition - 4428316 5 6 2 3 4 5 25

12 4.0 165 Courtney Fredriksen - Texas Remedy - 4529964 4 4 2 3 5 7 25

13 3.0 57 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 6 5 2 3 4 4.5 24.5

14 2.0 92 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 4 5 2 2 5 5 23

15 1.0 127 Christy Schraeder - Royal Custom Crome - 4901572 4 4 1 2 4 4 19
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